

## Jackrabbit Care Caps 2024 with Game-Changing Features and Industry Recognition, Setting New Standards in Child Care Mgmt

Jackrabbit Care, a leader in child care management software, celebrates a standout 2024 with significant product advancements and industry recognition.

## **Jackrabbit** Care

Jackrabbit Care Logo

## CHARLOTTE, NC, UNITED STATES,

November 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jackrabbit Care, the most innovative software solution for child care center management, wraps up a successful 2024, marked by product innovation, thought leadership, and expanded visibility in the child care industry. Jackrabbit Care exhibited at 10 industry conferences nationwide and was selected to present at four, sharing insights on



We are proud to have been recognized across the child care industry for our innovative solutions and commitment to streamlining operations."

Tracy Egan, Chief Product Officer enhancing child care operations, effective guardian communication, and business growth.

Throughout the year, Jackrabbit Care released new features that help streamline child care centers' daily operations, improve communication between staff and guardians, and provide robust analytics for business growth. Notable enhancements to the software include:

Online Registration – Simplifies the enrollment process for parents and administrators, making onboarding faster and

more accessible.

Reporting Tools – Provides detailed analytics for informed decision-making, helping child care centers identify trends, optimize resources, and enhance business performance.

Staff mobile app – A new tool designed to improve child care staff's experience by making essential resources easily accessible from their mobile devices.

Parent mobile app – Increases engagement by keeping parents informed and connected with real-time updates on their child's day-to-day activities.

"We are proud to have been recognized across the child care industry for our innovative solutions and commitment to streamlining operations," said Tracy Egan, Chief Product Officer at Jackrabbit Technologies. "Each feature we've introduced this year focuses on improving the child care experience for everyone involved—from owners to staff to families."

Gwendolynn St. Pierre, Group Product Manager at Jackrabbit Technologies added, "Our development team has worked closely with clients to create meaningful tools that truly impact how child care centers operate. From enhancing efficiency to simplifying registration, we are helping businesses run more smoothly."

Accompanying the launch of these new features, Jackrabbit Care's commitment to thought leadership is stronger than ever. With presentations at industry events and insights shared at prominent conferences, Jackrabbit Care is helping to shape the future of child care management.

Jackrabbit Care also recently launched an exclusive Ambassador program that partners with leading daycare centers across the United States, offering personalized demos, leadership engagement conversations, complimentary access to the software, and more.

Since 2004, Jackrabbit Technologies has provided thousands of children's development programs software that is innovative, reliable and secure. Jackrabbit Care is a product of Jackrabbit Technologies. For more information on Jackrabbit Care's 2024 features and industry-leading solutions, please visit jackrabbitcare.com.

###

Jackrabbit Technologies

Jackrabbit Technologies is the leader in providing cloud-based class management software to youth activity centers that include swim schools, gymnastics and cheer gyms, dance studios, music schools, and child care centers serving more than 15,000 schools in 36 countries. Jackrabbit develops solutions that are rich in features, such as enrollment and immunization management, billing, online registration, and staff and parent portals. Jackrabbit Technologies is a SaaS solution that helps its clients operate more efficiently so they can get back to the passions that inspire them. Learn more by visiting Jackrabbit Technologies' Newsroom.

**MEDIA CONTACT:** 

**PIVOT PR** 

Lexi Keegan

Email: Lexi@pivot-pr.com

Phone: 215-301-1181

Lexi Keegan PIVOT PR lexi@pivot-pr.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761647658

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.